अितिरक मांग पभार /Excess Demand Penalty 

टीसीएस /TCS
टीडीएस/ TDS

0.00               0.000 0.00
0
 0

सीजीएसटी/ CGST 0

एसजीएसटी/ SGST 0

B)  अितिरक पभार/ Additional Charges 0.00                                                                 
34493907
Three Crore Forty Four Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Nine Hundred 

Seven Rupees Only  

वतरमान िवलमब भुगतान अिधभार / Current  LPSC 0.00

C)  िवलमब भुगतान अिधभार/ Late Payment Surcharge 0.00

अनय िविवध पभार/ िनधाररण / Other Misc. Charges/Assesment

िवदुत कर / Electricity Duty
   िनयामक अिधभार1/ Regulatory Surcharge1
   िनयामक अिधभार2/ Regulatory Surcharge2